V
B
3-
T-
00
7-
en
 -

must be followed also.
Table 1:  Dimensions
Ref.-No.
bright
zinc plated
Ref.-No.
stainless
steel
Type Dimensions Weight
RD ØD
[mm]
L
[mm]
e
[mm] [kg/100 pcs.]
67SA12 75SA12VA RD 12 12 15.0   60 22   4.0
67SA14 75SA14VA RD 14 14 18.0   70 25   7.0
67SA16 75SA16VA RD 16 16 21.0   80 27 12.0
67SA18 75SA18VA RD 18 18 24.0   90 34 22.0
67SA20 75SA20VA RD 20 20 27.0 100 35 26.0
67SA24 75SA24VA RD 24 24 31.0 115 43 41.0
67SA30 75SA30VA RD 30 30 39.5 150 56 72.0
 Mind the embedding depth of the corresponding nailing plate and retaining cap (Picture 2).
The anchor may only be used in combination with the men-
tioned PHILIPP lifting devices.
Screw anchors are designed for the transport of precast